
 

 

Spring 2021 REGISTRATION CALENDAR FOR CREDIT COURSES Updated

 

 

 November 2, Monday Reserved Priority Winter 2021 Registration for Currently Enrolled 

Students in Health Professions, Honors, Veterans, TRIO, EOP, Student 

Senate Representatives & Exercise Studies, SUNY Pathways Scholars or 

who have 30 or more credits earned prior to Fall 2020 

 

 November 3, Tuesday Reserved Priority Spring 2021 Registration for currently enrolled Students 

with 15 or more credits completed prior to Fall 2020 

 

 November 4, Wednesday Registration for all currently enrolled Degree Seeking and Non-Degree 

Seeking students and Re-Admitted students 

 

 November 23, Monday  Registration for all New Students enrolling for the first time for Spring 

2021. For details visit http://www.sunyorange.edu/advising/  

 

November 23, Monday - Spring 2021 Registration continues for all students.   

 January 20, Wednesday For details visit http://www.sunyorange.edu/advising/  

 

  

 December 15, Tuesday Fall 2020 Grades Distributed to Students On-Line – Students should make 

  necessary adjustments to Spring & Winter 2021 schedules as a result of 

Fall 2020 grades 

 

January 4, Monday  Administrative Offices reopen  

 

January 11, Monday   Last day to Wait List a Spring 2021 course  

 

January 18, Monday  Martin Luther King Jr. Day -- College Closed 

 

 January 24, Sunday  Last Day to Drop Spring 2021 Courses without Incurring Tuition  

 11:59 pm   Liability On-Line with PIN number 

  

 January 25, Monday  Spring 2021 Day & Evening Credit Classes Begin in Remote Formats 

 

 January 25- 29  Add/Drop Period 

 Monday – Friday  

  

January 29, Friday Access to Web Registration Drop/Add Ends  

Deadline to Drop a First Half - Semester Course Without a Grade of “W” 

Deadline to Change To or From Audit Status First Half Semester Courses  

 

January 25 - March 12  Apply for May Graduation   

 

February 1, Monday In-person, on-campus instruction begins for approved courses in health 

professions, lab sciences, and applied programs. 
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February 12, Friday  Deadline to Drop a Semester Long Course Without a “W” Grade  

Deadline to Change To or From Audit Status Semester Long Courses  

 

March 5, Friday   Deadline to Drop a First Half - Semester Course With a Grade of “W” 

 

March 15, Monday  Second Half - Semester Courses Begin  

 

March 19, Friday Deadline to Drop a Second Half - Semester Course Without a “W” Grade 

Deadline to Change To or From Audit Status Second Half -Semester  

Courses  

 

March 26, Friday  Deadline for Progress Reports 

 

April 2, Friday   Good Friday and Passover - *Classes in Session*  

 

April 16, Friday Drop a Second Half - Semester Course with a “W” Grade.  

 

April 16, Friday  Deadline to Drop a Semester Long Course with a “W” Grade Deadline for 

a Total Withdrawal from College  

 

May 3 - 6 Required Last Week of Day Classes with Final Exams  

Monday- Thursday    (Special Schedule)  

 

May 3 - 8 Required Last Week of Evening and Saturday Classes 

Monday – Saturday 

 

May 3, Monday Monday Evening Classes  

May 4, Tuesday Tuesday Evening Classes  

May 5, Wednesday Wednesday Evening Classes  

May 6, Thursday Thursday Evening Classes  

May 7, Friday Friday Evening Classes 

May 8, Saturday Saturday Classes  

 

 

May 11, Tuesday  Final Grades Due by 9:00am  

May 12, Wednesday  Final Grades available to Students  

 

May 20, Thursday Commencement  

 

  

 

 NOTE: See ACADEMIC CALENDAR on the Registrar’s Web Page at www.sunyorange.edu for  

  IMPORTANT academic dates during the Spring 2021 Semester 

http://www.sunyorange.edu/

